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FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

9.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> Somerset House - Strand - WC2R

4.00pm

J.JS LEE

JAMIE WEI HUANG

EUDON CHOI

MINNAN HUI

BORA AKSU

FELDER FELDER

DAKS

JAMES KELLY

JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA

MARIANA JUNGMANN

FYODOR GOLAN
ASHLEY ISHAM

DANIELA BARROS & JOAO MELO COSTA

SASS & BIDE
CCUOCO

FASHION EAST
PPQ
CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA

SHRIMPS

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Fall Winter 15-16
Fashion Week dates : February 20 - February 24

Definitive schedule

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

See Invitation

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation
See Invitation

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

1LA



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm ->
6.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
5.00pm ->
7.00pm
6.00pm ->
8.00pm

7.00pm ->
9.00pm

SHAO YEN

TEATUM JONES

PAUL COSTELLOE

MOLLY GODDARD

LE KILT

BFC Presentation Space

RSA House - 8 John Adam Street -
WC2 N 6EZ

79 Endell Street - WC2H 9DY

See Invitation

Somerset House - Strand - WC2R
1LA
BFC Presentation Space

See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

MOTHER OF PEARL

JASPER CONRAN

JUDY WU

EMILIA WICKSTEAD
APU JAN

SIBLING

YOUIJIA JIN

JULIEN MACDONALD
ONES TO WATCH

HOLLY FULTON

MIMI TRAN

LUCAS NASCIMENTO

J.W. ANDERSON

ROHMIR

1205

See Invitation

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
designers: Angel Chen, J Moon,
Kim Stevenson, Minju Kim.

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

SOOIJIN LEE

SIMONE ROCHA
ZEYNEP KARTAL

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
GARETH PUGH

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

See Invitation

9.30am ->
11.30am

10.30am ->
12.30pm

1.30pm ->
3.30pm

2.30pm ->
4.30pm

6.30pm ->

ORLA KIELY

FAUSTINE STEINMETZ

MARKUS LUPFER

DANIELLE ROMERIL

WHISTLES

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

See Invitation

Somerset House - Strand - WC2R
1LA
BFC Presentation Space

See Invitation

Somerset House - Strand - WC2R
1ILA
BFC Presentation Space

See Invitation

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am

11.00am

11.45am

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZ|
MARGARET HOWELL
KIEV FASHION DAYS / MORE DASH

DAVID KOMA

XIAO LI

ISSA LONDON
MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
GYO YUNI KIMCHOE

TEMPERLEY LONDON
TOPSHOP UNIQUE

PAUL SMITH
VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
MARY KATRANTZOU

See Invitation
See Invitation

Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall -
60 Great Queen Street - WC2B
5AZ

BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall -
60 Great Queen Street - WC2B
5AZ

See Invitation
See Invitation

Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall -
60 Great Queen Street - WC2B
5AZ

See Invitation

TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P
4RG

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

7.00pm

7.00pm
8.15pm

PAM HOGG

PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND
JONATHAN SAUNDERS

Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall -
60 Great Queen Street - WC2B
5AZ

See Invitation

TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P
4RG

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
5.30pm

10.30am ->
12.30pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.00pm ->
6.00pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
2.30pm ->
4.30pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

MULBERRY

CLAIRE BARROW

PALMER//HARDING

ASPINAL OF LONDON X ETRE CECILE

SOPHIA WEBSTER

AMANDA WAKELEY

TOGA

BELSTAFF

PHOEBE ENGLISH

See Invitation

Somerset House - Strand - WC2R
1LA
BFC Presentation Space

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

Chelsea College of Arts - 16 John
Islip Street - SW1P 4JU

See Invitation

Somerset House - Strand - WC2R
1LA
BFC Presentation Space

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

ANTONIO BERADI
ROKSANDA

ERDEM

BARBARA CASASOLA
LULU LIV

BURBERRY PRORSUM
OSMAN

JACOB BIRGE VISION

CHRISTOPHER KANE
THOMAS TAIT

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P
4RG

Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

See Invitation

See Invitation



MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

4.30pm DORA ABODI Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

5.00pm PETER PILOTTO See Invitation

6.00pm HUNTER ORIGINAL See Invitation

7.00pm GILES See Invitation

7.30pm JOSEPH See Invitation

8.30pm CONCHITA PEREZ Hoxton

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> MULBERRY See Invitation
5.30pm
11.00am -> EMERGING DESIGNER SHOWCASE Fashion Scout - 60 Great
5.00pm Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm -> WILSON PK The Hospital Club - 24 Endell
6.00pm Street, Covent Garden - WC2H
9HQ
3.00pm -> HUISHAN ZHANG Rosewood Hotel - 252 High
5.30pm Holborn - WC1V7EN
The Mirror Room
5.30pm -> MINKI CHENG See Invitation
8.00pm -> MUSEUM OF FRIENDSHIP HQS Wellington - Strand - WC2R
10.00pm 2PN

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

9.00am ASHLEY WILLIAMS BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

9.30am ANYA HINDMARCH See Invitation

10.30am MICHAEL VAN DER HAM TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P
4RG

11.30am MARQUES'ALMEIDA TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P
4RG

12.30pm CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

1.00pm MARKO MITANOVSKI Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

1.30pm EMILIO DE LA MORENA BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

2.30pm OSTWALD HELGASON See Invitation

3.30pm ASHISH TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P
4RG

4.30pm RYAN LO TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

4RG

5.00pm C.J. YAO Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

5.30pm H BY HAKAAN YILDIRIM BFC Courtyard Show Space -
Somerset House - The Strand -
WC2R 1LA

7.00pm FAD Fashion Scout - 60 Great

Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> TATA-NAKA The Royal Academy - 6 Burlington
3.00pm Gardens - W1S 3ET
The Senate Rooms


http://www.tcpdf.org

