

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Fall Winter 15-16

Fashion Week dates : February 20 - February 24

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRU	JARY 20 CATWALKS	
9.30am	J.JS LEE	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
12.00pm	JAMIE WEI HUANG	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
12.30pm	EUDON CHOI	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
1.00pm	MINNAN HUI	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
1.30pm	BORA AKSU	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
2.30pm	FELDER FELDER	See Invitation
3.30pm	DAKS	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
4.00pm	JAMES KELLY	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
4.30pm	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
5.00pm	MARIANA JUNGMANN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
5.30pm	FYODOR GOLAN	See Invitation
6.00pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
6.30pm	DANIELA BARROS & JOÃO MELO COSTA	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
6.30pm	SASS & BIDE	See Invitation
7.30pm	CCUOCO	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
7.30pm	FASHION EAST	See Invitation
8.00pm	PPQ	See Invitation
8.30pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm ->	SHRIMPS	Somerset House - Strand - WC2R
4.00pm		1LA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS		
		BFC Presentation Space
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	SHAO YEN	RSA House - 8 John Adam Street - WC2 N 6EZ
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	TEATUM JONES	79 Endell Street - WC2H 9DY
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	PAUL COSTELLOE	See Invitation
6.00pm -> 8.00pm	MOLLY GODDARD	Somerset House - Strand - WC2R 1LA BFC Presentation Space

See Invitation

7.00pm -> LE KILT 9.00pm

SATURDAY FE	BRUARY 21 CATWALKS	
9.00am	MOTHER OF PEARL	See Invitation
10.00am	JASPER CONRAN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
10.30am	JUDY WU	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
11.00am	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	See Invitation
11.30am	APU JAN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm	SIBLING	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
12.30pm	YOUJIA JIN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
1.00pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	See Invitation
1.00pm	ONES TO WATCH	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ designers: Angel Chen, J Moon, Kim Stevenson, Minju Kim.
2.00pm	HOLLY FULTON	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
2.30pm	MIMI TRAN	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
3.00pm	LUCAS NASCIMENTO	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
4.00pm	J.W. ANDERSON	See Invitation
4.30pm	ROHMIR	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	1205	See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS		
5.30pm	SOOJIN LEE	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
6.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	See Invitation
6.30pm	ZEYNEP KARTAL	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
7.00pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	See Invitation
8.00pm	GARETH PUGH	See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS			
	9.30am -> 11.30am	ORLA KIELY	See Invitation
	10.30am -> 12.30pm	FAUSTINE STEINMETZ	Somerset House - Strand - WC2R 1LA BFC Presentation Space
	1.30pm -> 3.30pm	MARKUS LUPFER	See Invitation
	2.30pm -> 4.30pm	DANIELLE ROMERIL	Somerset House - Strand - WC2R 1LA BFC Presentation Space
	6.30pm ->	WHISTLES	See Invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS		
9.00am	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	See Invitation
10.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	See Invitation
10.30am	KIEV FASHION DAYS / MORE DASH	Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
11.00am	DAVID KOMA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
11.45am	XIAO LI	Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm	ISSA LONDON	See Invitation
1.00pm	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	See Invitation
2.00pm	GYO YUNI KIMCHOE	Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
2.00pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	See Invitation
3.00pm	TOPSHOP UNIQUE	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P 4RG
4.00pm	PAUL SMITH	See Invitation
5.00pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	See Invitation
6.00pm	MARY KATRANTZOU	See Invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS		
7.00pm	PAM HOGG	Fashion Scout Freemason's Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ
7.00pm	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	See Invitation
8.15pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P 4RG

9.30am -> MULBERRY See Invitation 5.30pm	L 14/02D
	1 14/C2D
10.30am -> CLAIRE BARROW Somerset House - Stran 12.30pm 1LA BFC Presentation Space	
11.30am -> PALMER//HARDING See Invitation 1.30pm	
12.00pm -> ASPINAL OF LONDON X ETRE CECILE See Invitation 6.00pm	
12.30pm -> SOPHIA WEBSTER See Invitation 2.30pm	
1.30pm -> AMANDA WAKELEY See Invitation 3.30pm	
2.30pm -> TOGA Chelsea College of Arts - Islip Street - SW1P 4JU	· 16 John
4.30pm -> BELSTAFF See Invitation 6.30pm	
5.30pm -> PHOEBE ENGLISH Somerset House - Stran 7.30pm 1LA BFC Presentation Space	

MONDAY FEBR	RUARY 23 CATWALKS	
9.00am	ANTONIO BERADI	See Invitation
10.00am	ROKSANDA	See Invitation
11.00am	ERDEM	See Invitation
12.00pm	BARBARA CASASOLA	See Invitation
12.00pm	LULU LIU	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
1.00pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	See Invitation
2.00pm	OSMAN	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P 4RG
2.30pm	JACOB BIRGE VISION	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
3.00pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	See Invitation
4.00pm	THOMAS TAIT	See Invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS		
4.30pm	DORA ABODI	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
5.00pm	PETER PILOTTO	See Invitation
6.00pm	HUNTER ORIGINAL	See Invitation
7.00pm	GILES	See Invitation
7.30pm	JOSEPH	See Invitation
8.30pm	CONCHITA PEREZ	Hoxton

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 5.30pm	MULBERRY	See Invitation
11.00am -> 5.00pm	EMERGING DESIGNER SHOWCASE	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
12.00pm -> 6.00pm	WILSON PK	The Hospital Club - 24 Endell Street, Covent Garden - WC2H 9HQ
3.00pm -> 5.30pm	HUISHAN ZHANG	Rosewood Hotel - 252 High Holborn - WC1V7EN The Mirror Room
5.30pm ->	MINKI CHENG	See Invitation
8.00pm -> 10.00pm	MUSEUM OF FRIENDSHIP	HQS Wellington - Strand - WC2R 2PN

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS		
9.00am	ASHLEY WILLIAMS	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
9.30am	ANYA HINDMARCH	See Invitation
10.30am	MICHAEL VAN DER HAM	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P 4RG
11.30am	MARQUES'ALMEIDA	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P 4RG
12.30pm	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
1.00pm	MARKO MITANOVSKI	Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ
1.30pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA
2.30pm	OSTWALD HELGASON	See Invitation
3.30pm	ASHISH	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P 4RG
4.30pm	RYAN LO	TATE Britain - Millbank - SW1P

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS 4RG 5.00pm C.J. YAO Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ 5.30pm H BY HAKAAN YILDIRIM BFC Courtyard Show Space - Somerset House - The Strand - WC2R 1LA 7.00pm FAD Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall - WC2B 5AZ

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> TATA-NAKA The Royal Academy - 6 Burlington

3.00pm Gardens - W1S 3ET
The Senate Rooms